

# 1Z0-441<sup>Q&As</sup>

Oracle Mobile Development 2015 Essentials

## Pass Oracle 1Z0-441 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.passapply.com/1z0-441.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Oracle Official Exam Center

Instant Download After Purchase

100% Money Back Guarantee

- 😳 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers





#### **QUESTION 1**

You are investigating a mobile application that uses SOAP web services that invoke queries on a database to get the data to the mobile UI. The customer complains about the application being too slow.

Which of the following changes would not improve the performance of the application?

A. Introduce middle-tier data caching for data that does not change frequently.

- B. Switch the services from SOAP protocol to REST protocol.
- C. Reduce the number of fields returned from the service so that only the needed fields are returned.
- D. Add a layer that fetches the data on the middle tier into a Java class and then expose that class asa SOAP service.

Correct Answer: A

#### **QUESTION 2**

Yourcustomer requires that a MAF application must have a feature to return the user\\'s current location on a map via the geolocation services. However, you are aware that it is not always possible to guarantee return of the user\\'s current location in a mobile application.

Which are two valid reasons that the geolocation services may not be available to your application?

- A. Not all devices have GPS services.
- B. The user may disable the application\\'s privileges to access the GPS.
- C. MAF does not support accessing the GPS services on iOS.

D. The GPS cannot be accessed if the device does not have a network connection.

Correct Answer: AB

#### **QUESTION 3**

When developing a MAF application for service technicians, you determine that the mobile technician will need to extensively describe the condition of the item he or she is servicing, including the area that is broken and any other pertinent details.

How would you implement this in an MAF application to avoid excessive typing?

- A. Use a remote URL page to enable the technician to specify the description in a browser- based page.
- B. Use the camera integration feature to allow the technician to take a photo of the serviced item.
- C. Use an input text area to allow for multiple lines of text.
- D. Use the voice recognition integration feature to allow the technician to enter details by voice.



Correct Answer: D

### **QUESTION 4**

You are building a new MAF application and the design documentation specifies the following requirements about the application logs:

1. Log entries by the MAF framework must be kept at a minimum.

2.Log entries generated by your own business logic must be as detailed as possible for compliance purpose. Thelogging.propertiesfile for your application currently looks like this: .handlers=com.sun.util.logging.ConsoleHandler .formatter=com.sun.util.logging.SimpleFormatter oracle.adfmf.util.logging.ConsoleHandler.level=SEVERE oracle.adfmf.util.logging.ConsoleHandler.formatter=oracle.adfmf.util.logging.PatternFormatt er oracle.adfmf.util.logging.PatternFormatter.pattern=[%LEVEL% - %LOGGER% - %CLASS% - %METHOD

%]%MESSAGE% oracle.adfmf.application.useParentHandlers=false oracle.adfmf.application.handlers=oracle.adfmf.util.logging.ConsoleHandler oracle.adfmf.application.level=INFO

oracle.adfmf.framework.useParentHandlers=false

oracle.adfmf.framework.handlers=oracle.adfmf.util.logging.ConsoleHandler

oracle.adfmf.framework.level=FINE

Which two actions would you perform to fulfill the requirements?

A. Use loggers from thecom.sun.loggingpackage in you code.

B. Setoracle.adfmf.application.leveltoFULLin thelogging.propertiesfile.

C. Set.handlerstooracle.adfmf.util.logging.handlers.SQLiteHandlerin thelogging.propertiesfile to store the logs in a database since this is required by regulations.

D. Setoracle.adfmf.application.leveltoFINESTin thelogging.propertiesfile.

E. Setoracle.adfmf.framework.leveltoSEVEREin thelogging.propertiesfile.

Correct Answer: CD

#### **QUESTION 5**

Which statement is true about consolidating dataqueried from a SOAP web service and a REST-JSON web service locally on the MAF client so that it can be exposed in a single data control?

A. The SOAP web service returns an XML response, whereas the REST service (as per thequestion) returns a JSON response. The two cannot be combined in a unified data control exposure.

B. SOAP web services and REST web services with a JSON response (as per the question) can each be transformed in data objects stored in data services. A Java layer on top can be used to expose the information on a single data control interface.



C. Data queried from different web service sources and web service types must be transformed and consolidated on the remote server to ensure unique keys and payloads.

D. REST web services with a JSON payload (as per the question) can be accessed from the SOAP data control. The framework automatically converts the JSON string schema to an XML structure.

Correct Answer: D

https://docs.oracle.com/middleware/maf210/mobile/develop/maf-web- services.htm

1Z0-441 Practice Test

1Z0-441 Study Guide

1Z0-441 Exam Questions